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metal tip

Stopfen in silber
plug in silver

1-0048 SI RECY 

S ➁ 50 x 20 mm

S ➂ + ➃ 50 x 20 mm

T/HD/RD ➀ 45 x 6 mm

Farb-Code/Minen
Colour code/Refills

1-0048 SI RECY  (● ● 8-0855)

01-0002

01-0427

● ● 8-0855

1-0048 SI,
1-0048 TF-SI,

1-0048 SI RECY
 Stopfen ABS

plug ABS

01-0004

01-0284

01-0286

01-0280

01-0200

01-0375

01-0340

01-0002

01-0430

01-0001

01-0108

01-0137

01-0526

01-0219

01-0172

01-3262

ULTIMATE SI RECY
1-0048 SI RECY  

Das Modell ist mit dem  
Recyclingzeichen gekennzeichnet.  
Aufgrund der Besonderheit des  
Materials (Post-Consumer Recycled 
Plastic) sind produktionstechnische 
Farbschwankungen gegeben.

The model is labelled with the  
recycling mark. Due to the special  
nature of the material (post-consumer  
recycled plastic) colour variations  
may occur during the production  
process.

1-0048 SI RECY: Drehkugelschreiber mit 
gedeckt mattem Gehäuse aus 100% 
recyceltem Post-Consumer-Kunststoff. 
Metallspitze matt verchromt.  
Stopfen optional in verschiedenen matt 
gedeckten Farben oder silber (Standard 
ABS) erhältlich.

Mindestbestellmenge 1.000 Stück  
Werbeschlüssel Schaft S ❍, 
 Clip T/HD/RD

1-0048 SI RECY: Twist ballpoint pen with 
opaque matt housing made from 100% 
recycled post-consumer plastic. Metal 
tip matt chromed.  
Plugs optionally available in various matt 
colours or silver (standard ABS).

 
Minimum quantity 1,000 pieces 
Advertising code barrel S ❍, 
 clip T/HD/RD




